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 PROCEDURE CODE CHANGES  
 
 
Effective for dates of service on or after 1/1/2011, refer to the cross 
reference procedure codes for billing. The discontinued codes are not valid 
for billing dates of service after 12/31/2010
For Fees, see the 01/01/2011 Fee Schedule. 

.  BOLD=NEW CODE 

 
 

DISCONTINUED 
CODES 

CROSS REFERENCE  
CODES 

Drugs  - 
J0128 none 
J0170 J0171 
J0559 J0558 
J0560 J0561 
J0570 J0561 
J0580 J0561 
J0704 none 
J0970 none 
J1390 none 
J1785 J1786 
J1825 J1826 
J2321 none 
J2322 none 
J9062 none 
J9080 none 
J9090 none 
J9091 none 
J9092 none 
J9093 none 
J9094 none 
J9095 none 
J9096 none 
J9097 none 
J9110 none 
J9140 none 
J9290 none 
J9291 none 
J9350 J9351 
J9375 none 
J9380 none 
Q4109 none 
96445 96446 
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DISCONTINUED 
CODES 

CROSS REFERENCE  
CODES 

Medicine  - 
91000 none 
91011 91013 
91012 91013 
91052 43754, 43755 
91055 43754, 43755 
91105 43753 
92135 92133, 92134 
93014 93268, 93272 
93230  93224, 93227  
93233 93224, 93227 
93235 93224, 93225 
93237 93224, 93227 
93501 93451-93461  
93508 93451-93461 
93510 93451-93461 
93511 93451-93461 
93514 93451-93461 
93524 93451-93461 
93526 93451-93461 
93527 93451-93461 
93528 93451-93461 
93529 93451-93461 
93539 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93540 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93541 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93542 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93543 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93544 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93545 93451-93461, 93563-93568 
93555 Use appropriate code according to CPT 
93556 Use appropriate code according to CPT 
  
Radiology  -  
75992 See 37225, 37227, 37229, 37231 
75993 See 37233, 37235  
75994 none 
75995 none 
75996 none 
76880 76881, 76882 
  
Radiopharmaticals- 
none  
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DISCONTINUED 
CODES 

CROSS REFERENCE  
CODES 

Surgery  - 
11040 none 
11041 none 
20000 none 
33861 33864 
35454 37220, 37221, 37222, 37223 
35456 37224, 37225, 37226, 37227 
35459 37228-37235 
35470 37228-37235 
35473 37220-37227 
35474 37220-37227 
35480 none 
35481 none 
35482 none 
35483 37225, 37227 
35484 none 
35485 37229, 37231, 37233, 37235 
35490 none 
35491 none 
35492 none 
35493 37225, 37227 
35494 none 
35495 37229, 37231, 37233, 37235 
39502 43332, 43333, 43335, 43337 
39520 43334, 43335 
39530 43336, 43337 
39531 43336, 43337 
43324 43327, 43328 
43326 43327, 43328, 43332-43338 
43600 none 
49420 Use appropriate code according to CPT 
61795 61781, 61782, 61783 
64573 none 


